

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>**VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: HNO:6-3-40, Suryapet Road, JANAGAON, TS-506201,**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401**SPARES GST TAX INVOICE****C.Code :****Manual Inv No:****Bill No. :**

JNG-SSI-26 5061

C.Name : ANJANEYULU&RAJU&SRIKANTH&MAHESH-VSEPL41281**Other Customer :****Date :**

14-01-2026

S/O or W/o: VSEPL**Other Customer Cell :****Address :** JANGAON

JANGAON

JANGAON

Telangana,

PIN :506167, India

PH: 8096663769

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
							Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	SU41869	40169330	SEAL. HUB SEAL	2.00	395.00	669.49	60.25	9.0	60.25	9.0	0.00	0.0	790.00
2	R141214	73181600	NUT. NUT. (KNUCKLE OUT	1.00	267.00	226.27	20.36	9.0	20.36	9.0	0.00	0.0	267.00
3	RE73205	40169320	SEAL. HUB	2.00	573.00	971.19	87.41	9.0	87.41	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,146.00
4	RE73206	84821090	BALL BEARING. BALL BEA	1.00	788.00	667.80	60.10	9.0	60.10	9.0	0.00	0.0	788.00
5	RE524227	40169320	SEAL. REAR OIL	1.00	1,296.00	1,098.31	98.85	9.0	98.85	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,296.00
6	R141206	87089900	BUSHING. BUSHING. KING	4.00	219.00	742.37	66.81	9.0	66.81	9.0	0.00	0.0	876.00
7	R141207	87089900	BUSHING. BUSHING. AXLE	3.00	219.00	556.78	50.11	9.0	50.11	9.0	0.00	0.0	657.00
8	DZ124756	85361010	Switch, OIL PRESSURE SW	1.00	177.00	150.00	13.50	9.0	13.50	9.0	0.00	0.0	177.00
9	RE218643	84209100	GAS OPERATED CYLINDE	2.00	1,174.00	1,989.83	179.08	9.0	179.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,348.00
10	SJ32769	87089200	Pipe Elbow	1.00	1,117.00	1,063.81	26.60	2.5	26.60	2.5	0.00	0.0	1,117.00
11	R234114	87085000	THRUST BEARING. THRUS	1.00	535.00	509.52	12.74	2.5	12.74	2.5	0.00	0.0	535.00

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
							Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
12	RE177365	40094200	HYDRAULIC HOSE. 2WD L	1.00	531.00	450.00	40.50	9.0	40.50	9.0	0.00	0.0	531.00
13	RE248567	87084000	SHAFT. BRAKE SHAFT AS	1.00	994.00	946.67	23.67	2.5	23.67	2.5	0.00	0.0	994.00
14	RE247599	87089900	SEAL KIT. SEAL KIT. CYLIN	1.00	1,300.00	1,101.69	99.15	9.0	99.15	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,300.00
Total				22		11,143.74	839.13		839.13		0.00		12,822.00

Gross Amount : 11,143.74
CGST : 839.13
SGST : 839.13
IGST : 0.00
Round Off : 0.00
Total Net Amount: 12,822.00

Rupees in Words : Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Two Only
 Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.
 All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.